
2024-2025 Vanlue Girls Varsity Softball Schedule 

Saturday  March 29   Calvert   Away   11:00am/1:00pm 

Monday  March 31   Ridgemont   Away   5:00pm 

Wednesday  April 2   Hardin Northern  Home   5:00pm 

Thursday  April 3  Mansfield Christian  Home   5:15pm 

Friday   April 4  Bluffton   Home   5:00pm 

Saturday  April 5   Crestline     Away             11:00am/1:00pm 

Monday  April 7  Ada    Home   5:00pm 

Wednesday  April 9  Elmwood   Away   5:00pm 

Saturday  April 12   North Baltimore  Away   11:00/1:00PM 

Monday  April 14  Liberty Benton  Home   5:00pm 

Wednesday  April 16  Leipsic   Home   5:00pm 

Monday  April 21  McComb   Away   5:00pm 

Wednesday  April 23  Riverdale   Home   5:00pm 

Friday   April 25  USV    Away   5:00pm 

Monday  April 28  Arlington   Home   5:00pm 

Wednesday  April 30  Pandora   Away   5:00pm 

Thursday  May 1    Buckeye Central  Away   5:30pm 

Monday  May 5   Van Buren   Away   5:00pm 

Wednesday  May 7   Arcadia   Away   5:00pm 

Saturday  May 10   Ridgedale   Home   11:00am/1:00pm 

 

SCRIMMAGES 

Tuesday  March 18   Fostoria   Away   5:00pm 

Thursday  March 20   Plymouth   Home   5:30pm 

Monday  March 24   Lima Perry   Home   5:00pm 

Wednesday  March 26   Lakota   Away   5:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 


